

S. No. 143
Suppl. List 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 60/2022

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S.A.Qaidiri, Adv.

Vs.

Shalinder Kumar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJNESH OWSAL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.03.2022

List this matter along with MP No. 1264/2021 on 16th March, 2022.

(RAJNESH OWSAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.03.2022

Shamim Dar