

S. No. 85
Supplementary-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CCP(S) 60/2022

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. A. Qadiri, Advocate.

Vs.

Shalinder Kumar & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

16.03.2022

Notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for service within one week.

List on 18.04.2022.

Meanwhile, the order passed in CMP No. 1264/2021 is taken on record.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.03.2022

Hilal Ahmad