

S. No. 55
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

CCP (S) No. 60/2022

Fayaz Ahmad Ganai

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. A. Qadri, Adv.

Vs.

Shalinder Kumar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.02.2023

Statement of facts has not been filed. Two week's further time is granted for filing the same.

List on 7th March, 2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.02.2023

Sakeena