

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 60/2022 in [SWP 574/2016]

FAYAZ AHMAD GANAI

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

**SHALINDER KUMAR AND ORS (PUBLIC
WORKS DEPARTMENT)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahingeez A Dar, GA
Ms. Resha Wangmo

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Await
appearance.

List on 02.05.2025.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
05.03.2025

"Imtiyaz"